821 - Lights Out 8-Ball

Spring 2025

Week: 14
Home #

82102

82104

82106

82108

82110

82112

Schedule Date: 4/1/2025

Home Name

The Skeleton Crew

Llamacorns

Pool & The Gang

Ain't Got a Prayer

Double Trouble

Social Cues

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Visiting #

82105

82101

82103

82111

82107

82109

Visiting Name

Corner Pocket Mafia 6,7,9

i-Cue Squad

Smooth Strokes

Diamond Bankers

Blind Squirrels

Sharks Out of Water

10,11,12

4,5,8

1,2,3

5,6,7

23,4

Location

@ 25202 Rack Daddy's

Home Phone:

Cell Phone:

@ 25202 Rack Daddy's
Home Phone:
Cell Phone:

@ 25202 Rack Daddy's
Home Phone:
Cell Phone:

@ 25202 Rack Daddy's

Home Phone:
Cell Phone:

@ 25201 Sharky's

Home Phone:
Cell Phone:

@ 03305 Bobbie's Social House

Home Phone:
Cell Phone:

Home Captain

Andrew Kirkland

(972) 415-4551
)
Courtney Hunt

(214) 770-7563
(214) 770-7563

Wesley "Mr. Blu Phi"

) -

(336) 937-4002

Ryan Raber
(972) 377-4638
(972) 897-7014

Chad Hatcher

-
(469) 247-1870
James Gerhardt
(469) 363-5790

)

Visiting Captain
David Nelson
-

(214) 405-8801

Prashant Srivastava
(215) 767-8074
(215) 767-8074

Dan Garza
(972) 475-1132
(469) 223-4628

Stephen Hansen Sr
)_-

(972) 877-0166

Doris Wagner
(214) 664-7275
(214) 664-7275

Jennifer Orr

)

(214) 971-2417


Quy Dao
5,6,7

Quy Dao
2,3,4

Quy Dao
1,2,3

Quy Dao
4,5,8

Quy Dao
6,7,9

Quy Dao
10,11,12


